Match Sheet

TOURNAMENT:

Team A: UGANDA

City: KAMPALA

Date: 25- OCTOBER- 2022

Referee: BIMETA SENE(SENEGAL)

Assistant Referee 1: JULIE MAMISOA
(MADAGASCAR)

Match Official 4: ROSENBURG KANYUNYUZI
(UGANDA)

Match Official 6: RONALD WUTIMBER
(UGANDA)
Attendance: 700 PERSONS
Half time score: 20:00

Scorer Name: PHIONAH NAKATETE

Team B: ZAMBIA

Stadium: MUTEESA Il STADIUM WANKULUKUKU
Time:

16:00HRS

Assistant Referee 2: MERCY DUDI ( KENYA)

Match Official 5: GONZAGA MAYANJA
(UGANDA)

Match Commissioner: DENVER WANNIES
(SOUTH AFRICA)

Weather: VERY HOT
Full time result: 36 : 17

Scorer Contact Number: +256 702853819

Team List

Team A: UGANDA Team B: ZAMBIA

Number Name Number Name
1 | PATRICIA ANEK 1 | RENNIE S WILLIMA
2 | YVONNE NAJJUMA 23 | DAISY SICHILONGO
3 | FAITH NAKATO NAMUGGA 3 | NATASHA MUSONDA
4 | SARAH KIRABO 4 | MARTHA BANDA
5 | CABRINE KIRABO 5 | MARGARET CHAMA
6 | ANGELLA NANYONJO 6 | ELIZABETH CHIBOMBA
7 | MARY GLORIA AYOT 7 | MARY MBEWE
8 | LYDIA NAMABIRO 8 | SITEMBILE KASAWALA (C)
9 | SARAH NAKAFEERO 9 | JULIET MWAMBA

)

-
o

CHARLOTTE THEREZA
MUDOOLA

-

MARGARET KASONKA

11 | AGNES NAKUYA

11 | QUEEN NACHINGA

12 | PEACE LEKURU (C)

12 | MILIKA TEMBO

13 | ISABELLA IRA ABBO

13 | JANE MALISA

14 | GRACE AUMA

14 | LUSHOMO LIWENA

15 | RITTA NADUNGA

15 | VERONIC LUNGU

16 | FAZILA NAMUKWAYA

16 | SUSAN KAMPAMBA

17 | IRENE NZIGE

17 | MELODY HABUKALI

18 | IMMACULATE NINSIIMA

24 | SILVIA KANYEMBO

Last updated: February 2015 Email to tournament.media@worldrugby.orq Page _ of



mailto:tournament.media@worldrugby.org

Match Sheet

19 | SUZAN ADONG 19 | LOVENESS NAMBELA

20 | WINNIE ATYANG 20 | JESSY MWALE

21 | ASHA NAKITYO 21 | REBBECA PHIRI

22 | NORAH VERONICA 22 | MARY LYAMBA
NABASIRYE

23 | CHRISTINE AKELLO 23 | MARTHA MUSONDA

Match Events

Event Details Please print clearly m

Minute | Team | Event | Number and Name Team A Tem B
10 ZAM YC 6 ELIZABETH CHIBOMBA 00 00
14 UGA TRY |6 ANGELLA NANYONJO 05 00
15 UGA ' CON 10 CHARLOTTE THEREZA MUDOOLA 07 00
20 UGA PEN 10 CHARLOTTE THEREZA MUDOOLA | 10 00
23 UGA PEN 10 CHARLOTTE THEREZA MUDOOLA |13 00
38 UGA TRY 10 CHARLOTTE THEREZA MUDOOLA | 18 00
39 UGA CON |10 CHARLOTTE THEREZA MUDOOLA 20 00
40 UGA PEN 10 CHARLOTTE THEREZA MUDOOLA 20 00
MISS
HALF TIME SCORE 20 00
40 ZAM gUB 9 JULIET MWAMBA 20 00
FF
40 ZAM gUB 22 MARY LYAMBA 20 00
N
42 UGA gUB 14 GRACE AUMA 20 00
FF
42 UGA gUB 1 PATRICIA ANEK 20 00
FF
42 UGA SUB 4 SARAH KIRABO 20 00
OFF
42 UGA SUB 23 CHRISTINE AKELLO 20 00
ON
42 UGA SUB 17 IRENE NZIGE 20 00
ON
42 UGA SUB 20 WINNIE ATYANG 20 00
ON
43 UGA PEN 10 CHARLOTTE THEREZA MUDOOLA 20 00
MISS
48 ZAM | TRY 13 JANE MALISA 20 05
48 ZAM < CON 22 MARY LYAMBA 20 05
MISS
49 ZAM SUB 23 MARTHA MUSONDA 20 05
OFF
49 ZAM | SUB 19 LOVENESS NAMBELA 20 05
ON
51 UGA SUB | 2 YVONNE NAJJUMA 20 05

Last updated: February 2015 Email to tournament.media@worldrugby.orq Page _ of



mailto:tournament.media@worldrugby.org

51
51
51
51
51
51
51
52
52
56
57
58
59
59
60
60
61
61

62
62

65
71

71

74

UGA
UGA
UGA
UGA
UGA
UGA
UGA
ZAM
ZAM
UGA
UGA
UGA
ZAM
ZAM
UGA
UGA
ZAM
ZAM

ZAM
ZAM

UGA
ZAM

ZAM

UGA

Last updated: February 2015 Email to tournament.media@worldrugby.orq Page _

OFF
SUB
OFF
SUB
OFF
SUB
OFF
SUB
ON
SUB
ON
SUB
ON
SUB
ON
SUB
OFF
SUB
ON
PEN
TRY
CON
TEMP
OFF
TEMP
ON
SUB
OFF
SUB
ON
TEMP
OFF
TEMP
ON
TRY
CON
MISS
PEN
SUB
OFF
SUB
ON
PEN

Match Sheet

9 SARAH KIRABO

6 ANGELLA NANYONJO

13 ISABELLA IRA ABBO

16 FAZILA NAMUKWAYA

22 NORAH VERONICA NABASIRYE
19 SUZAN ADONG

21 ASHA NAKITYO

14 LUSHOMO LIWENA

21 REBBECA PHIRI

10 CHARLOTTE THEREZA MUDOOLA
12 PEACE LEKURU

10 CHARLOTTE THEREZA MUDOOLA
7 MARY MBEWE

16 SUSAN KAMPAMBA

3 FAITH NAKATO NAMUGGA

18 IMMACULATE NINSIIMA

16 SUSAN KAMPAMBA

7 MARY MBEWE

1 RENNIE S WILLIMA
22 MARY LYAMBA

10 CHARLOTTE THEREZA MUDOOLA
10 MARGARET KASONKA

20 JESSY MWALE

10 CHARLOTTE THEREZA MUDOOLA

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
23
28
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30
30

33
33

33

36

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

10
10

10
10

10

10


mailto:tournament.media@worldrugby.org

76
76
80
80
80

80

ZAM
ZAM
ZAM
ZAM
ZAM

ZAM

Last updated: February 2015 Email to tournament.media@worldrugby.orq Page _

TRY
CON
SUB
OFF
SUB
ON

SUB
OFF
SUB
ON

Match Sheet

22 MARY LYAMBA

15 VERONIC LUNGU
05 MARGARET CHAMA
24 SILVIA KANYEMBO
11 QUEEN NACHINGA

MARGARET KASONKA

36
36
36
36
36

36

of

15
17
17
17
17

17


mailto:tournament.media@worldrugby.org

Match Sheet

Match Events cont’d

Event Details Please print clearly m

Minute Team | Event | Number and Name Team A | Team B

Last updated: February 2015 Email to tournament.media@worldrugby.orq Page _ of



mailto:tournament.media@worldrugby.org

Match Sheet

Last updated: February 2015 Email to tournament.media@worldrugby.orq Page _ of



mailto:tournament.media@worldrugby.org

Match Sheet

Match Events cont’d

Event Details Please print clearly m

Minute Team | Event | Number and Name Team A | Team B

Last updated: February 2015 Email to tournament.media@worldrugby.orq Page _ of



mailto:tournament.media@worldrugby.org

Match Sheet

How to complete this Match Sheet

General points

Make sure you have plenty of copies of the match sheets to hand.

Write the information as clearly as possible. If possible the information should be re-typed
and emailed to the relevant World Rugby email address.

If you make a mistake, cross it out and write clearly on the line beneath. The length of the
report is not important but accuracy is vital.

There may not be a match number, this is for tournament or home and away matches only.
Be very clear on which team is Team A (usually home) and which is Team B (usually
away). Stick to one format all the way through the score sheet.

Keep the sheet with the list of team names and numbers with you when scoring the match.
It will be easier to identify players and their correct numbers. The match commissioner or
match manager will be able to supply this information.

Identify the player by number as a priority. The player name can be added later if
necessary.

Use the three letter codes listed below for the team names.

Take along your own clock/watch in case there isn’t a stadium clock

Make sure you note the page number at the bottom of the sheets so the events of the
match are read in the correct sequence.

Check the match sheet before sending and send as soon as possible after the match.

First page

Note the weather conditions at the start of the match. Keep the phrase short. If the
conditions change dramatically during the game, take note of this and the time the change
took place.

The match commissioner or match manager should be able to tell you about the
attendance.

The Referee number 4 and or 5 will be able to assist with the name of the Referee and
Assistant Referees.

Match events

Remember to include conversions, penalties and drop goals that have been missed. Be
careful these are not added to the score line.

The Referee number 4 and/or 5 will be able to assist with the player who scored. If in any
doubt ask. If it is not clear, take the next opportunity to ask a team management
representative.

Substitutions need to be noted very carefully. Note the number and name of the player
coming off first and then the corresponding player going on.

Referee number 4 and/or 5 will be able to assist as they will have the substitution cards
from the team managers. If in doubt ask.

If a kicking competition is necessary note this on the match sheet, note the player, player
number and successful or unsuccessful kick.

Match time

Last updated: February 2015 Email to tournament.media@worldrugby.org Page _ of

Be clear that the clock used gives you playing time rather than real time and that it will
extend past 40 minutes as some halves do.

Mark the match sheet clearly where the second half begins.

Second half time will begin at 40 regardless of the time at the end of the first half.

If there is Extra time, note this on the match sheet. This time will begin at 80 regardless of
the time at the end of the second half.



mailto:tournament.media@worldrugby.org

KEY
TRY Try
CON Conversion
CON MISS Conversion missed
DG Drop Goal
DG MISS Drop Goal missed
PEN Penalty Goal
PEN MISS Penalty Goal missed
PEN TRY Penalty Try
SUB ON Substitution on
SUB OFF Substitution off
TEMP ON Temporary replacement on
TEMP OFF Temporary replacement off
C BIN ON Head Injury Assessment replacement on
C BIN OFF Head Injury Assessment replacement off
YC Yellow Card
RC Red Card
YCS Front Row Substitution after a Front Row Yellow
Card
KC Kicking competition
SK Succesful kick in the kicking competition
UK Unsuccesful kick in the kicking competition
HT Half Time
FT Full Time
ET Extra Time
ETHT Extra Time Half Time

Match Sheet

Last updated: February 2015 Email to tournament.media@worldrugby.orq Page _ of



mailto:tournament.media@worldrugby.org

Match Sheet

EXAMPLE:
|__Event Details  Please printclearly  Event Score
Minute | Team | Event  Number and Name Team A Team B
3 ARG TRY | 7 Julio Cesar 5 0
4 ARG | CON 10 Diego Maradona 7 0
10 FRA PEN 10 Gilles Tarbes 7 0
MISS
14 FRA ' TRY | 14 Jaques Calibet 7 5
15 FRA | CON 10 Gilles Tarbes 7 7
22 FRA | SUB 15 Pierre Laurans 7 7
OFF
22 FRA | SUB 21 Sebastian Vert 7 7
ON
32 ARG YC 11 Robert Noir 7 7
43 FRA PEN 10 Gilles Tarbes 7 10
HALF TIME
42 ARG | PEN 10 Diego Maradona 10 10
49 FRA DG 13 Gerard Blanc 10 13

Last updated: February 2015 Email to tournament.media@worldrugby.orq Page _ of



mailto:tournament.media@worldrugby.org

Match Sheet

TEAM ABBREVIATIONS

Andorra AND
Argentina ARG
Armenia ARM
American Samoa ASM
Australia AUS
Austria AUT
Azerbaijan AZE
Belgium BEL
Bermuda BER
Bahamas BHS
Bosnia and Herzegovina BIH
Brazil BRA
Barbados BRB
Bulgaria BUL
Burundi BUR
Botswana BWA
Cameroon CAM
Canada CAN
Cayman CAY
Chile CHI
China CHN
Cote d'lvoire Clv
Cook Islands COK
Colombia COL
Croatia CRO
Czech Republic CZE
Denmark DEN
England ENG
Spain ESP
Finland FIN
Fiji FJI
France FRA
Georgia GEO
Germany GER
Ghana GHA
Guam GUM
Guyana GUY
Hong Kong HKG
Hungary HUN
India IND
Ireland IRE
Israel ISR
Italy ITA
Jamaica JAM
Japan JPN
Kazakhstan KAZ

Last updated: February 2015 Email to tournament.media@worldrugby.orq Page _

of



mailto:tournament.media@worldrugby.org

Match Sheet

Kenya KEN
Cambodia KHM
Korea KOR
Laos LAO
Latvia LAT

St Lucia LCA
Lithuania LTU

Luxembourg LUX
Madagascar MAD
Morocco MAR
Malaysia MAS
Moldova MDA
Mexico MEX
Mali MLI

Malta MLT
Mongolia MNG
Monaco MON
Mauritania MRT
Mauritius MUS
Namibia NAM
Netherlands NED
Nigeria NGA
Niue NIU

Norway NOR
New Zealand NZL

Pakistan PAK
Paraguay PAR
Peru PER
Philippines PHL

Papua New Guinea PNG
Poland POL
Portugal POR
French Polynesia PYF

Romania ROM
South Africa RSA
Russia RUS
Rwanda RWA
Samoa SAM
Serbia SCG
Scotland SCO
Senegal SEN
Singapore SIN

Somalia SOL
Sri Lanka SRI

Switzerland Sul

St Vincent & the Grenadines SVG
Slovenia SVN

Last updated: February 2015 Email to tournament.media@worldrugby.orq Page _

of



mailto:tournament.media@worldrugby.org

Match Sheet

Sweden SWE
Swaziland SWZ
Tonga TGA
Tahiti THA
Togo TOG
Chinese Taipei TPE
Trinidad TRI

Tunisia TUN
Tanzania TZA
United Arab Emirates UAE
Uganda UGA
Ukraine UKR
Uruguay URU
United States of America USA
Uzbekistan UzB
Vanuatu VAN
Venezuela VEN
British Virgin Islands VGB
Wales WAL
Zambia ZAM
Zimbabwe ZIM

Last updated: February 2015 Email to tournament.media@worldrugby.orq Page _

of



mailto:tournament.media@worldrugby.org

