TOURNAM	TOURNAMENT:				
Team A:	UGANDA	Team B:	ZAMBIA		
City:	KAMPALA	Stadium:	MUTEESA II STADIUM WANKULUKUKU		
Date:	25- OCTOBER- 2022	Time: 16:00HRS			
Referee: BIM	ETA SENE(SENEGAL)				
Assistant Re (MADAGASO	feree 1: JULIE MAMISOA :AR)	Assistant Referee 2: MERCY DUDI (KENYA)			
Match Officia (UGANDA)	al 4: ROSENBURG KANYUNYUZI	Match Officia (UGANDA)	al 5: GONZAGA MAYANJA		
Match Officia (UGANDA)	al 6: RONALD WUTIMBER	Match Comn (SOUTH AFR	nissioner: DENVER WANNIES RICA)		
Attendance:	700 PERSONS	Weather:	VERY HOT		
Half time sco	ore: 20:00	Full time res	ult: 36 : 17		
Scorer Name	: PHIONAH NAKATETE	Scorer Conta	act Number: +256 702853819		

Team List

Team	Team A: UGANDA Team B: ZAMBIA					
Number	Name	Number	Name			
1	PATRICIA ANEK	1	RENNIE S WILLIMA			
2	YVONNE NAJJUMA	23	DAISY SICHILONGO			
3	FAITH NAKATO NAMUGGA	3	NATASHA MUSONDA			
4	SARAH KIRABO	4	MARTHA BANDA			
5	CABRINE KIRABO	5	MARGARET CHAMA			
6	ANGELLA NANYONJO	6	ELIZABETH CHIBOMBA			
7	MARY GLORIA AYOT	7	MARY MBEWE			
8	LYDIA NAMABIRO	8	SITEMBILE KASAWALA (C)			
9	SARAH NAKAFEERO	9	JULIET MWAMBA			
10	CHARLOTTE THEREZA MUDOOLA	10	MARGARET KASONKA			
11	AGNES NAKUYA	11	QUEEN NACHINGA			
12	PEACE LEKURU (C)	12	MILIKA TEMBO			
13	ISABELLA IRA ABBO	13	JANE MALISA			
14	GRACE AUMA	14	LUSHOMO LIWENA			
15	RITTA NADUNGA	15	VERONIC LUNGU			
16	FAZILA NAMUKWAYA	16	SUSAN KAMPAMBA			
17	IRENE NZIGE	17	MELODY HABUKALI			
18	IMMACULATE NINSIIMA	24	SILVIA KANYEMBO			

Last updated: February 2015 Email to tournament.media@worldrugby.org Page _ of _

19	SUZAN ADONG	19	LOVENESS NAMBELA
20	WINNIE ATYANG	20	JESSY MWALE
21	ASHA NAKITYO	21	REBBECA PHIRI
22	NORAH VERONICA	22	MARY LYAMBA
	NABASIRYE		
23	CHRISTINE AKELLO	23	MARTHA MUSONDA

Match Events

Event Details		ails	Please print clearly	Event	Score
Minute	Team	Event	Number and Name	Team A	Tem B
10	ZAM	YC	6 ELIZABETH CHIBOMBA	00	00
14	UGA	TRY	6 ANGELLA NANYONJO	05	00
15	UGA	CON	10 CHARLOTTE THEREZA MUDOOLA	07	00
20	UGA	PEN	10 CHARLOTTE THEREZA MUDOOLA	10	00
23	UGA	PEN	10 CHARLOTTE THEREZA MUDOOLA	13	00
38	UGA	TRY	10 CHARLOTTE THEREZA MUDOOLA	18	00
39	UGA	CON	10 CHARLOTTE THEREZA MUDOOLA	20	00
40	UGA	PEN MISS	10 CHARLOTTE THEREZA MUDOOLA	20	00
			HALF TIME SCORE	20	00
40	ZAM	SUB OFF	9 JULIET MWAMBA	20	00
40	ZAM	SUB ON	22 MARY LYAMBA	20	00
42	UGA	SUB OFF	14 GRACE AUMA	20	00
42	UGA	SUB OFF	1 PATRICIA ANEK	20	00
42	UGA	SUB OFF	4 SARAH KIRABO	20	00
42	UGA	SUB ON	23 CHRISTINE AKELLO	20	00
42	UGA	SUB ON	17 IRENE NZIGE	20	00
42	UGA	SUB ON	20 WINNIE ATYANG	20	00
43	UGA	PEN MISS	10 CHARLOTTE THEREZA MUDOOLA	20	00
48	ZAM	TRY	13 JANE MALISA	20	05
48	ZAM	CON MISS	22 MARY LYAMBA	20	05
49	ZAM	SUB OFF	23 MARTHA MUSONDA	20	05
49	ZAM	SUB ON	19 LOVENESS NAMBELA	20	05
51	UGA	SUB	2 YVONNE NAJJUMA	20	05

		OFF			
51	UGA	SUB OFF	9 SARAH KIRABO	20	05
51	UGA	SUB OFF	6 ANGELLA NANYONJO	20	05
51	UGA	SUB OFF	13 ISABELLA IRA ABBO	20	05
51	UGA	SUB ON	16 FAZILA NAMUKWAYA	20	05
51	UGA	SUB ON	22 NORAH VERONICA NABASIRYE	20	05
51	UGA	SUB ON	19 SUZAN ADONG	20	05
51	UGA	SUB ON	21 ASHA NAKITYO	20	05
52	ZAM	SUB OFF	14 LUSHOMO LIWENA	20	05
52	ZAM	SUB ON	21 REBBECA PHIRI	20	05
56	UGA	PEN	10 CHARLOTTE THEREZA MUDOOLA	23	05
57	UGA	TRY	12 PEACE LEKURU	28	05
58	UGA	CON	10 CHARLOTTE THEREZA MUDOOLA	30	05
59	ZAM	TEMP OFF	7 MARY MBEWE	30	05
59	ZAM	TEMP ON	16 SUSAN KAMPAMBA	30	05
60	UGA	SUB OFF	3 FAITH NAKATO NAMUGGA	30	05
60	UGA	SUB ON	18 IMMACULATE NINSIIMA	30	05
61	ZAM	TEMP OFF	16 SUSAN KAMPAMBA	30	05
61	ZAM	TEMP ON	7 MARY MBEWE	30	05
62	ZAM	TRY	1 RENNIE S WILLIMA	30	10
62	ZAM	CON MISS	22 MARY LYAMBA	30	10
65	UGA	PEN	10 CHARLOTTE THEREZA MUDOOLA	33	10
71	ZAM	SUB OFF	10 MARGARET KASONKA	33	10
71	ZAM	SUB ON	20 JESSY MWALE	33	10
74	UGA	PEN	10 CHARLOTTE THEREZA MUDOOLA	36	10

76	ZAM	TRY	22 MARY LYAMBA	36	15
76	ZAM	CON	15 VERONIC LUNGU	36	17
80	ZAM	SUB OFF	05 MARGARET CHAMA	36	17
80	ZAM	SUB ON	24 SILVIA KANYEMBO	36	17
80	ZAM	SUB OFF	11 QUEEN NACHINGA	36	17
80	ZAM	SUB ON	MARGARET KASONKA	36	17

Match Events cont'd

Event Details		ails	Please print clearly	Event	Score
Minute	Team	Event	Number and Name		Team B
	1	1	1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>

Last updated: February 2015 Email to tournament.media@worldrugby.org Page _ of _

Match Events cont'd

Eve	Event Details		Please print clearly	Event	Score
Minute	Team	Event	Number and Name	Team A	Team B

How to complete this Match Sheet

General points

- Make sure you have plenty of copies of the match sheets to hand.
- Write the information as clearly as possible. If possible the information should be re-typed and emailed to the relevant World Rugby email address.
- If you make a mistake, cross it out and write clearly on the line beneath. The length of the report is not important but accuracy is vital.
- There may not be a match number, this is for tournament or home and away matches only.
- Be very clear on which team is Team A (usually home) and which is Team B (usually away). Stick to one format all the way through the score sheet.
- Keep the sheet with the list of team names and numbers with you when scoring the match.
 It will be easier to identify players and their correct numbers. The match commissioner or match manager will be able to supply this information.
- Identify the player by number as a priority. The player name can be added later if necessary.
- Use the three letter codes listed below for the team names.
- Take along your own clock/watch in case there isn't a stadium clock
- Make sure you note the page number at the bottom of the sheets so the events of the match are read in the correct sequence.
- Check the match sheet before sending and send as soon as possible after the match.

First page

- Note the weather conditions at the start of the match. Keep the phrase short. If the
 conditions change dramatically during the game, take note of this and the time the change
 took place.
- The match commissioner or match manager should be able to tell you about the attendance.
- The Referee number 4 and or 5 will be able to assist with the name of the Referee and Assistant Referees.

Match events

- Remember to include conversions, penalties and drop goals that have been missed. Be careful these are not added to the score line.
- The Referee number 4 and/or 5 will be able to assist with the player who scored. If in any doubt ask. If it is not clear, take the next opportunity to ask a team management representative.
- Substitutions need to be noted very carefully. Note the number and name of the player coming off first and then the corresponding player going on.
- Referee number 4 and/or 5 will be able to assist as they will have the substitution cards from the team managers. If in doubt ask.
- If a kicking competition is necessary note this on the match sheet, note the player, player number and successful or unsuccessful kick.

Match time

- Be clear that the clock used gives you playing time rather than real time and that it will extend past 40 minutes as some halves do.
- Mark the match sheet clearly where the second half begins.
- Second half time will begin at 40 regardless of the time at the end of the first half.
- If there is Extra time, note this on the match sheet. This time will begin at 80 regardless of the time at the end of the second half.

KEY

Abbreviation	Full version
TRY	Try
CON	Conversion
CON MISS	Conversion missed
DG	Drop Goal
DG MISS	Drop Goal missed
PEN	Penalty Goal
PEN MISS	Penalty Goal missed
PEN TRY	Penalty Try
SUB ON	Substitution on
SUB OFF	Substitution off
TEMP ON	Temporary replacement on
TEMP OFF	Temporary replacement off
C BIN ON	Head Injury Assessment replacement on
C BIN OFF	Head Injury Assessment replacement off
YC	Yellow Card
RC	Red Card
YCS	Front Row Substitution after a Front Row Yellow Card
KC	Kicking competition
SK	Succesful kick in the kicking competition
UK	Unsuccesful kick in the kicking competition
HT	Half Time
FT	Full Time
ET	Extra Time
ETHT	Extra Time Half Time

EXAMPLE:

Event Details		ails	Please print clearly	Event	Score
Minute	Team	Event	Number and Name	Team A	Team B
3	ARG	TRY	7 Julio Cesar	5	0
4	ARG	CON	10 Diego Maradona	7	0
10	FRA	PEN MISS	10 Gilles Tarbes	7	0
14	FRA	TRY	14 Jaques Calibet	7	5
15	FRA	CON	10 Gilles Tarbes	7	7
22	FRA	SUB OFF	15 Pierre Laurans	7	7
22	FRA	SUB ON	21 Sebastian Vert	7	7
32	ARG	YC	11 Robert Noir	7	7
43	FRA	PEN	10 Gilles Tarbes	7	10
			HALF TIME		
42	ARG	PEN	10 Diego Maradona	10	10
49	FRA	DG	13 Gerard Blanc	10	13

TEAM ABBREVIATIONS

Andorra	AND
Argentina	ARG
Armenia	ARM
American Samoa	ASM
Australia	AUS
Austria	AUT
Azerbaijan	AZE
Belgium	BEL
Bermuda	BER
Bahamas	BHS
Bosnia and Herzegovina	BIH
Brazil	BRA
Barbados	BRB
Bulgaria	BUL
Burundi	BUR
Botswana	BWA
Cameroon	CAM
Canada	CAN
Cayman	CAY
Chile	CHI
China	CHN
Cote d'Ivoire	CIV
Colombia	COK
Colombia	COL
Croatia	CRO
Czech Republic	CZE
Denmark	DEN
England	ENG
Spain	ESP
Finland	FIN
Fiji	FJI
France	FRA
Georgia	GEO
Germany	GER
Ghana	GHA
Guam	GUM
Guyana	GUY
Hong Kong	HKG
Hungary	HUN
India	IND
Ireland	IRE
Israel	ISR
Italy	ITA
Jamaica	JAM
Japan	JPN
Kazakhstan	KAZ

Last updated: February 2015 Email to tournament.media@worldrugby.org Page _ of _

Kenya	KEN
Cambodia	KHM
Korea	KOR
Laos	LAO
Latvia	LAT
St Lucia	
	LCA
Lithuania	LTU
Luxembourg	LUX
Madagascar	MAD
Morocco	MAR
Malaysia	MAS
Moldova	MDA
Mexico	MEX
Mali	MLI
Malta	MLT
Mongolia	MNG
Monaco	MON
Mauritania	MRT
Mauritius	MUS
Namibia	NAM
Netherlands	NED
Nigeria	NGA
Niue	NIU
Norway	NOR
New Zealand	NZL
Pakistan	PAK
Paraguay	PAR
Peru	PER
Philippines	PHL
Papua New Guinea	PNG
Poland	POL
Portugal	POR
French Polynesia	PYF
Romania	ROM
South Africa	RSA
Russia	RUS
Rwanda	RWA
Samoa	SAM
Serbia	SCG
Scotland	SCO
	SEN
Senegal	
Singapore	SIN
Somalia	SOL
Sri Lanka	SRI
Switzerland	SUI
St Vincent & the Grenadines	SVG
Slovenia	SVN

Sweden	SWE
Swaziland	SWZ
Tonga	TGA
Tahiti	THA
Togo	TOG
Chinese Taipei	TPE
Trinidad	TRI
Tunisia	TUN
Tanzania	TZA
United Arab Emirates	UAE
Uganda	UGA
Ukraine	UKR
Uruguay	URU
United States of America	USA
Uzbekistan	UZB
Vanuatu	VAN
Venezuela	VEN
British Virgin Islands	VGB
Wales	WAL
Zambia	ZAM
Zimbabwe	ZIM